RACE ATTENDEE LIST
Brockwell Park Race - Sunday 12th March 2017

Race No First name Last name Gender Club/Team Race name Laps Race start
13 lewis aldridge M Serpentine 10k 4laps 9.35am
65 Oliver Arnold M 10k 4laps 9.35am
2 Peter Ashby M 10k 4laps 9.35am
74 reece Asik M 10k 4laps 9.35am
113 Birute Bagdzeviciute F 5k 2laps 9.35am
72 Matt Bailey M 10k 4laps 9.35am
73 Vincent Begin M 10k 4laps 9.35am
66 Heather Binney F Clapham pioneers 10k 4laps 9.35am
38 Ellie Boatman F 10k 4laps 9.35am
47 Harry Booty M 10k 4laps 9.35am
54 Steven Boyce M 10k 4laps 9.35am
48 lucy brakspear F 10k 4laps 9.35am
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46 Paul Brennan M 10k 4laps 9.35am
71 Andrew Brown M Severn AC 10k 4laps 9.35am
70 Richard Brown M Severn AC 10k 4laps 9.35am
24 David Bryan M 10k 4laps 9.35am
17 Mark Bunney M 10k 4laps 9.35am
103 Hannah Burton F 5k 2laps 9.35am
108 Daniel Carter M 5k 2laps 9.35am
58 Olivier Chatelain M 10k 4laps 9.35am
52 Rhianna Cohen F 10k 4laps 9.35am
44 emma condon F 10k 4laps 9.35am
115 Linda Cooper F 5k 2laps 9.35am
56 Hattie Crosthwaite Eyre F 10k 4laps 9.35am
11 Megan Davies F 10k 4laps 9.35am
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Day M 10k
Dobson M 10k
Drobinska F 10k
eisenberg M Kids 2.5k
eisenberg M Kids 2.5k
Espin F 10k
Evans M 10k
fauchart M 5k
Fisher F 10k
Foster F Run Through 10k
Gent M 10k
Gent F 10k
Goodheart F 5k

Innovation Sports Events

4 laps

4 laps

4 laps

1lap

1lap

4 laps

4 laps

2 laps

4 laps

4 laps

4 laps

4 laps

2 laps

9.35am

9.35am

9.35am

9.05am

9.05am

9.35am

9.35am

9.35am

9.35am

9.35am

9.35am

9.35am

9.35am



109

112

102

68

50

37

34

26

30

12

152

55

49

Angela

Roi

jane

Paul

Peter

Anna

Doreen

Jon

Stephen

Gemma

George

Megan

Kent

RACE ATTENDEE LIST
Brockwell Park Race - Sunday 12th March 2017

Griggs F 5k
Ha F 5k
haralambos F 5k
Haughey M 10k
Hill M 10k
Hodgkinson F 10k
Hoerold F 10k
Hughes M 10k
Hullock M 10k
Hunt F 10k
Hunt M Kids 2.5k
Inglis F 10k
Jonsson M Hult Running Club 10k
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31 Lucca Junior M 10k 4laps 9.35am
53 Anna Karlsson F 10k 4laps 9.35am
60 Richard Kay M 10k 4laps 9.35am

7 Kristina Kefi F 10k 4laps 9.35am
62 Ben Kehoe M 10k 4laps 9.35am
23 Karen Klomp F 10k 4laps 9.35am
63 Dirk Kriger M 10k 4laps 9.35am
39 Lucy Kulp F 10k 4laps 9.35am
4 Jo Lavender F 10k 4laps 9.35am
105 Dave Lee M 5k 2laps 9.35am
75 Anna Li F 10k 4laps 9.35am
61 Evelyn McDermott M 10k 4laps 9.35am
33 Niall McKenna M 10k 4laps 9.35am
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156 Aleah McQueen F Kids 2.5k 1lap  9.05am
157 Khail McQueen M Kids 2.5k 1lap  9.05am
41 funda mehmet-mustafa F 10k 4laps 9.35am
116 Jessica Meira F 5k 2laps 9.35am

9 Oliver Morgan M 10k 4laps 9.35am
14 Claire Nesus F 10k 4laps 9.35am

8 Katie Nyemecz F 10k 4laps 9.35am
22 Alison O'Dowd F 10k 4laps 9.35am
40 Emily Parsons F 10k 4laps 9.35am
42 Jessica Parsons F 10k 4laps 9.35am
27 Anael Peu M 10k 4laps 9.35am
106 Sam Rohde M 5k 2laps 9.35am
43 Mark Rowe M 10k 4laps 9.35am
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111 Anna Samuel F 5k 2laps 9.35am
67 David Sandars M 10k 4laps 9.35am
32 James Saunders M 10k 4laps 9.35am
114 Rosa Serafini F London Heathside Runners 5k 2laps 9.35am
69 Simon Small M One Element 10k 4laps 9.35am
20 Joanna Smith F 10k 4laps 9.35am
35 Amy Spolton F 10k 4laps 9.35am
19 William Stebbings M 10k 4laps 9.35am
104 Jane Stevens F 5k 2laps 9.35am
29 Olivia Sturgess F 10k 4laps 9.35am
36 Neil Thomson M 10k 4laps 9.35am

5 Sandra Walding F 10k 4laps 9.35am
51 Lee Walkes M 10k 4laps 9.35am
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155 Lita Scrapper Walkes M Kids 2.5k 1lap  9.05am

6 Matthew Warburton M 10k 4laps 9.35am
151 Thea Ward F Kids 2.5k 1lap  9.05am
57 Jo Warren F 10k 4laps 9.35am
45 Alexander Williams M 10k 4laps 9.35am
101 Chris Worthy M 5k 2laps 9.35am
59 lie Xia M 10k 4laps 9.35am
21 Marcus Zoller M 10k 4laps 9.35am
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