Race No	First name	<u>Last name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Club/Team</u>	Race name	<u>Laps</u>	Race start
13	lewis	aldridge	М	Serpentine	10k	4 laps	9.35am
65	Oliver	Arnold	M		10k	4 laps	9.35am
2	Peter	Ashby	М		10k	4 laps	9.35am
74	reece	Asik	М		10k	4 laps	9.35am
113	Birute	Bagdzeviciute	F		5k	2 laps	9.35am
72	Matt	Bailey	М		10k	4 laps	9.35am
73	Vincent	Begin	М		10k	4 laps	9.35am
66	Heather	Binney	F	Clapham pioneers	10k	4 laps	9.35am
38	Ellie	Boatman	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
47	Harry	Booty	М		10k	4 laps	9.35am
54	Steven	Boyce	М		10k	4 laps	9.35am
48	lucy	brakspear	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am

46	Paul	Brennan	М		10k	4 laps	9.35am
71	Andrew	Brown	М	Severn AC	10k	4 laps	9.35am
70	Richard	Brown	М	Severn AC	10k	4 laps	9.35am
24	David	Bryan	М		10k	4 laps	9.35am
17	Mark	Bunney	Μ		10k	4 laps	9.35am
103	Hannah	Burton	F		5k	2 laps	9.35am
108	Daniel	Carter	М		5k	2 laps	9.35am
58	Olivier	Chatelain	Μ		10k	4 laps	9.35am
52	Rhianna	Cohen	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
44	emma	condon	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
115	Linda	Cooper	F		5k	2 laps	9.35am
56	Hattie	Crosthwaite Eyre	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
11	Megan	Davies	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am

### Brockwell Park Race - Sunday 12th March 2017

1	Fiona	Day	М		10k	4 laps	9.35am
25	Nick	Dobson	М		10k	4 laps	9.35am
28	Kamila	Drobinska	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
153	charlie	eisenberg	M		Kids 2.5k	1 lap	9.05am
154	sammy	eisenberg	M		Kids 2.5k	1 lap	9.05am
18	Rachel	Espin	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
3	Michael	Evans	M		10k	4 laps	9.35am
110	gautier	fauchart	M		5k	2 laps	9.35am
10	Claire	Fisher	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
64	Teresa	Foster	F	Run Through	10k	4 laps	9.35am
16	Alex	Gent	M		10k	4 laps	9.35am
15	Carmel	Gent	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
107	Adeline	Goodheart	F		5k	2 laps	9.35am

**Innovation Sports Events** 

109	Angela	Griggs	F		5k	2 laps	9.35am
112	Roi	На	F		5k	2 laps	9.35am
102	jane	haralambos	F		5k	2 laps	9.35am
68	Paul	Haughey	M		10k	4 laps	9.35am
50	Peter	Hill	M		<b>10</b> k	4 laps	9.35am
37	Anna	Hodgkinson	F		<b>10</b> k	4 laps	9.35am
34	Doreen	Hoerold	F		<b>10</b> k	4 laps	9.35am
26	Jon	Hughes	M		<b>10</b> k	4 laps	9.35am
30	Stephen	Hullock	M		<b>10</b> k	4 laps	9.35am
12	Gemma	Hunt	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
152	George	Hunt	M		Kids 2.5k	1 lap	9.05am
55	Megan	Inglis	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
49	Kent	Jonsson	М	Hult Running Club	10k	4 laps	9.35am

31	Lucca	Junior	M	10k	4 laps	9.35am
53	Anna	Karlsson	F	<b>10</b> k	4 laps	9.35am
60	Richard	Kay	M	10k	4 laps	9.35am
7	Kristina	Kefi	F	<b>10</b> k	4 laps	9.35am
62	Ben	Kehoe	M	10k	4 laps	9.35am
23	Karen	Klomp	F	10k	4 laps	9.35am
63	Dirk	Krüger	M	<b>10</b> k	4 laps	9.35am
39	Lucy	Kulp	F	10k	4 laps	9.35am
4	Jo	Lavender	F	10k	4 laps	9.35am
105	Dave	Lee	M	5k	2 laps	9.35am
75	Anna	Li	F	10k	4 laps	9.35am
61	Evelyn	McDermott	M	10k	4 laps	9.35am
33	Niall	McKenna	M	10k	4 laps	9.35am

156	Aleah	McQueen	F	Kids 2.5k	1 lap	9.05am
157	Khail	McQueen	M	Kids 2.5k	1 lap	9.05am
41	funda	mehmet-mustafa	F	10k	4 laps	9.35am
116	Jessica	Meira	F	5k	2 laps	9.35am
9	Oliver	Morgan	M	10k	4 laps	9.35am
14	Claire	Nesus	F	10k	4 laps	9.35am
8	Katie	Nyemecz	F	10k	4 laps	9.35am
22	Alison	O'Dowd	F	10k	4 laps	9.35am
40	Emily	Parsons	F	10k	4 laps	9.35am
42	Jessica	Parsons	F	10k	4 laps	9.35am
27	Anael	Peu	М	10k	4 laps	9.35am
106	Sam	Rohde	М	5k	2 laps	9.35am
43	Mark	Rowe	М	<b>10</b> k	4 laps	9.35am

### Brockwell Park Race - Sunday 12th March 2017

111	Anna	Samuel	F		5k	2 laps	9.35am
67	David	Sandars	М		10k	4 laps	9.35am
32	James	Saunders	M		10k	4 laps	9.35am
114	Rosa	Serafini	F	London Heathside Runners	5k	2 laps	9.35am
69	Simon	Small	M	One Element	10k	4 laps	9.35am
20	Joanna	Smith	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
35	Amy	Spolton	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
19	William	Stebbings	M		10k	4 laps	9.35am
104	Jane	Stevens	F		5k	2 laps	9.35am
29	Olivia	Sturgess	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
36	Neil	Thomson	M		10k	4 laps	9.35am
5	Sandra	Walding	F		10k	4 laps	9.35am
51	Lee	Walkes	М		10k	4 laps	9.35am

**Innovation Sports Events** 

155	Lita Scrapper	Walkes	M	Kids 2.5k	1 lap	9.05am
6	Matthew	Warburton	М	10k	4 laps	9.35am
151	Thea	Ward	F	Kids 2.5k	1 lap	9.05am
57	Jo	Warren	F	10k	4 laps	9.35am
45	Alexander	Williams	М	10k	4 laps	9.35am
101	Chris	Worthy	М	5k	2 laps	9.35am
59	Jie	Xia	M	10k	4 laps	9.35am
21	Marcus	Zoller	M	10k	4 laps	9.35am